
Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

127 
132 

24 
96 
82 

Name 

Alexander (AC) Chartier 
Killian Harris 

Nixx Eggleston 
Ethan Steele 
Henry Rogalski 

Laps 

8 
8 

Diff 

1.523 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

6:58.873 
7:00.396 

Best Tm 

51.713 
51.547 

In Lap 

6 
8 

0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.523 

Avg. Speed 

51.567 

Best Lap Tm 

51.547 

Best Speed 

52.379 

Best Lap by 

132 - Killian Harris 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 7:00:14 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 

05 Tag Cadet 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:44:59 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/24/2021 21:14 


